
M&C Classic Mains

Macaroni Cheese (v)

Mackenzie Burger

Quiche of the Week 

£10.95

£12.50

£10.95

Extremely cheesy homemade macaroni cheese
served with dressed side salad & garlic bread. 

Fraser Bros Butcher beef burger in a brioche bun
with bacon, cheese and tomato burger relish
served with dressed side salad & homemade
spicy wedges.

Wedge of homemade quiche served hot or cold
with dressed side salad, homemade coleslaw and
couscous. See menu board for more details. 

Lunch
Menu

Award winning family garden centre

11:30am-3.00pm

Baked Potatoes
£8.95

Cheddar Cheese (v, gf, (ve available))

Tuna Mayonnaise (gf)

Prawn Marie Rose

Bacon & Brie (gf)

Coronation Chicken (gf)

Cajun Chicken (gf)

Sweet Chilli Chicken & Cheese (gf)

BBQ Pulled Pork

Haggis & Cheese

Served with dressed side salad & homemade coleslaw

Filled Rolls

Egg Roll (v (gf on request)) 

Bacon Roll (gf on request)

Sausage Roll

Vegan Sausage Roll (v, ve, (gf on

request)

Bacon & Egg Roll (gf on request)

Sausage & Egg Roll

Served in a fresh Ashers Bakery brown or while roll

£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

 £5.55
£5.55

Sandwiches & Toasties 

£6.95

Cheddar Cheese (v, gf, (ve available)

Egg Mayonnaise (v, gf)

Tuna Mayonnaise (gf)

Prawn Marie Rose

Ham (gf)

BLT (gf)

Bacon & Brie (gf)

Coronation Chicken (gf)

Cajun Chicken (gf)

Sweet Chilli Chicken & Cheese (gf)

BBQ Pulled Pork 

Served on your choice of white bread, brown bread or
gluten free bread with dressed side salad & crisps

£7.30

Extras
Spicy Wedges

Coleslaw

Cheese 

Beans

£4.00 £1.00
£2.50 £1.00

Soup of the Day

Full Portion

Half Portion

Soup & Sandwich Offer

Served with thick crusty Maclean's wastle bread
or oatcakes (gf available).

Full portion of soup with full sandwich of choice
(see sandwiches for filling options).

£3.90
£9.95

£5.95

Paninis & Salads
£7.75

Served with dressed side salad, homemade coleslaw and
couscous.

Cheddar Cheese (v, (ve available)

Egg Mayonnaise (v)

Tuna Mayonnaise

Prawn Marie Rose

Ham

BLT

Bacon & Brie

Coronation Chicken

Cajun Chicken

Sweet Chilli Chicken & Cheese

BBQ Pulled Pork 

Specials
Breaded Chicken Fillet Wrap £12.00
With crisp lettuce and a choice of sweet chilli or BBQ
sauce. Served with dressed side salad and homemade
spicy wedges.

Quinoa, Red Pepper & Beetroot
Burger (v, ve) 

£11.25

In a brioche bun with lettuce and vegan mayonnaise.
Served with dressed side salad and homemade
pickled slaw. 



Lunch
Menu

Home of the Perfect Scone

11:30am-3.00pm

Cold Drinks
Coke, Irn Bru, Sprite

Fanta Lemon, Fanta Orange

Diet Coke, Irn-Bru Sugar Free 

Heartsease Farm
Wild Elderflower Pressé, Fiery Ginger Beer or
Sparkling Raspberry 

Bon Accord Soft Drinks 

Rhubarb Soda

Fresh Orange, Fresh Apple

Fresh Milk

Strathmore Sparkling Water

Crusha Milkshake 

Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana

Fruit Shoot
Apple & Blackcurrant or Orange

Orange or Apple Cartons

£2.30
£2.30
£2.20
£2.30

£2.20
£2.00
£2.30
£2.30

£2.30

£1.95

£1.75

Please advise your server of any allergies or intolerances.  All of our menu items are prepared
in a kitchen where nuts, dairy, gluten & other allergens are used. Unfortunately, we cannot

guarantee that any item is completely free from allergens.

All meals are freshly produced in
store by hand. Please be aware that
at busy times hot meals may take up

to 30 minutes to prepare.

Bakery & Drinks 9.00am - 4.00pm ~ Lunch Menu 11:30am - 3.00pm

Hot Drinks

Filter Coffee (Cup)

Filter Coffee (Mug)

House Tea

Speciality Tea
Decaffeinated, Earl Grey, Red Berry, Green,
Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger, Rooibos & Apple

Americano, Latte

Cappuccino, Flat White

Mochaccino

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate
With cream, marshmallows and Cadbury flake

Cafetiere (Single)

Cafetiere (Double)

Cafetiere (Triple)

Extra Shot

Syrup Shot
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Cinnamon,
Butterscotch, Amaretto, Chocolate, Gingerbread 

Decaffeinated coffee and plant based milk 
(coconut, oat & soya) also available. Please ask

your server.
£2.30
£2.90
£2.30
£2.70

£3.35
£3.45
£3.80
£2.75
£3.40
£4.00

£3.15
£5.45
£6.65
£1.00
£1.00

From the Bakery
Fresh Homemade Scone 

Plain, Fruit, Cheese, Special

Fresh Cream & Raspberry Jam Scone

Cheesecake of the Day

Victoria Sponge Cake

Strawberry Tarts

Coffee & Walnut Loaf

Raspberry & Almond Loaf

Mango & Passion Fruit Loaf

Battenberg

Lemon, Blueberry & Yoghurt Slice

Carrot, Walnut & Coconut Loaf (gf, ve)

Millionaire Shortbread

Malteser Slice

Mars Bar Crispy

Cookie Dough Brownie

Lemon & Coconut Sponge

Iced Sponge 

Bunty Creams

Empire Biscuit (ve) 

Homemade Gluten Free Scone (gf) 
Fruit, Cherry & Almond, Cheese 

Homemade Vegan Scone (ve)
Fruit

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35

£3.35

£3.35

Kids Menu
(Suitable for children under 12)

Sandwich or Toastie 

tuna, egg, cheese or ham.

Sausage & Beans on Toast
served with brown or white toast.

Scrambled Egg on Toast (v)
served with brown or white toast.

Macaroni Cheese (v)
served with side salad.

Kids Seed Tray
Includes: sandwich, Petits Filous yogurt, cheese
portion, crisps, piece of fruit, sweet treat and choice
of drink: apple or orange carton, orange Fruit Shoot,
apple & blackcurrant Fruit Shoot or bottled water. 

£3.15

£4.10

£4.00

£4.50

£7.00


